Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from O1st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool

&2 JUIN 2024

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Dames
Record du Monde: 2:17.55 Evgeniia CHIKUNOVA (2004) RUS 21/04/2023 KAZAN

Record d'Europe: 2:19.11 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:19.67 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 12/06/2014 CANET
Monaco Record: 2:22.02 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 08/06/2014 MONACO

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Women

[Sunday, 02/06/2024]

1. Tes SCHOUTEN 2000 NED NETHERLANDS +0.67 2:23.46 881 pts
50m: 32.63 (32.63) 100 m: 1:08.89 (36.26) [1.08.89] 150m: 1:45.93 (37.04) 200m: 2:23.46 (37.53) [1:14.57]
2. Kotryna TETEREVKOVA 2002 LTU LITHUANIA +0.69 2:25.46 845 pts
50m: 33.19 (33.19) 100 m: 1:10.01 (36.82) [1:10.01] 150m: 1:47.37 (37.36) 200m: 2:25.46 (38.09) [1:15.45]
3. Kristyna HORSKA 1997 CZE PKSLAVIAVS PLZEN +0.70 2:26.48 828 pts
50m: 32.81 (32.81) 100 m: 1:09.64 (36.83) [1:09.64] 150m: 1:47.39 (37.75) 200m: 2:26.48 (39.09) [1:16.84]
4. En-Yi-Letitia SIM 2003 SGP SINGAPORE +0.66 2:27.84 805 pts
50m: 33.13 (33.13) 100 m: 1:10.09 (36.96) [1:10.09] 150m: 1:48.18 (38.09) 200m: 2:27.84 (39.66) [1:17.75]
5. Francesca ZUCCA 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI +0.73 2:31.25 752 pts
50m: 34.11 (34.11) 100m: 1:11.90 (37.79) [1:11.90] 150m: 1:50.59 (38.69) 200m: 2:31.25 (40.66) [1:19.35]
6. Martina ACQUARONA 2006 ITA R. N. IMPERIA +0.75 2:32.74 730 pts
50m: 34.81 (34.81) 100 m: 1:13.01 (38.20) [1:13.01] 150m: 1:52.75 (39.74) 200m: 2:32.74 (39.99) [1:19.73]
7. Emily-Marie SANTOS SILVA 2005 PAN PANAMA +0.69 2:32.85 728 pts
50m: 34.16 (34.16) 100m: 1:12.77 (38.61) [1:12.77] 150m: 1:52.42 (39.65) 200 m: 2:32.85 (40.43) [1:20.08]
8. Mia FRANCO 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD AR. L. +0.74 2:34.20 709 pts
50m: 34.54 (34.54) 100m: 1:14.00 (39.46) [1:1400] 150m: 1:53.92 (39.92) 200m: 2:34.20 (40.28) [1:20.20]
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